UNOFFIGE PY 87075835

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that EXCHANGE	,
association, for and in consideration of the paymed Dollars (\$\frac{10.00}{}\) in hand paid, receipt of which is her	
•	eby acknowledged, does hereby REMISE, CONVEY, RE-
LEASE AND QUIT CLAIM unto <u>LaSalle National Bank as</u> May 15, 1985	Trustee under Trust No. 109829 dated
of the County of cook and State of interest, claim or demand whatsoever that it may have acquire bearing date the 8th day of October	
interest, claim or demand whatsoever thatt may have acquire	ed in, through or by a certain of Rents & Lessor's
	, 19 85 , recorded in the office of the recorder of deeds No. 85-268-298 6 In Book
of, page, to a portion of the premises the	erein described as follows, to wit:
Block 7 in Dearworn Park Unit Number 1, being a of Sundry Lots and vacated streets and alleys iing Blocks 127 and 134 both inclusive, in School addition to Chicago in Section 16, Township 39, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook Co	n the adjoin- ol Section North, Range 14
Address: 1178 S. Plymouth court, Unit Burnham	SE, Chicago, IL
PTN: 17-16-425-001	
	NTY, ILLINGIS OR RECORD
	-6 AM II: 55 87075835
situated in the City of Chicago	County of Cook
and State of Illinois, together with all the appurtenances and privileges the	Sere with belonging and appertaining
This release is in no way to operate to discharge the lien of said I	Mortgage & Assignment of Rents & Lessor nterest ir Lease Supon any other of the premises
described therein, but it is only to release the portion particularly above de	escribed and no reinther; and the remaining or unreleased
/Mortgage & Assignment of Reportions of the premises in said <u>Interest in Leases</u>	described are to emain as security for the payment of
the indebtedness secured thereby and for the full performance of all the	
tgage & Assignment of Rents & Lessor's Interest in Leases and the note(s) therein mentioned.	or vitality, conditions and sort gations contained in said
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK	OF CHICAGO caused these presents to signed by its
Vice President, and attested by its Commercial Banking	and its corporate seal to be affixed this 27th
day of October, 19 86 Officer	
THE INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY	EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO
Philip A. Jones	Oliana Other
EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO	Philip A. Jores, Vice President
20 South LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603	ATTEST: Commercial Hanking Officer

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORT-GAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

FORM 223-055 (REV. 2/79) BOX 15

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.

I, Rae Rivero	, a Notary Public
in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify the	nat Philip A. Jones
	TIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, a National Banking Association, and
Carole A. Ecob	Commercial Banking Officer
of said Corporation, personally known to me to be the same person	ns whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such
Vice President an	dCommercial Banking Officer,
respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknow	ledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their
own free and voluntary act of	said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and
	did also
then and there acknowledge that he, as custodian of the corporal	te seal of said Corporation, did affix the said corporate seal of said
Corporation, pursuant to authority, given by the Board of Direc	tors of said Corporation, to said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act /1 said Corporat	tion, for the uses and purposes set forth.
GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this 27t	h day of October , 19 86.
4	
	Char Rivers
por .	Rea Riverd Notar Public
	40.
My commission expires <u>Docember</u> 10, 1988	
me 1 to Page Cunningham	C _C
2 marc w. Ligggy	4
to City Development	it 200
Mail to: leggy Cunningham City Sevelopment 2100 n. Elston, Se	me and
Chiago Allinois 6	00614